
  

Knebworth Primary and Nursery School, Swangleys Lane, Knebworth, Herts, SG3 6AA  
Tel 01438 812184 Email admin@knebworth.herts.sch.uk www.knebworth.herts.sch.uk 

 

 
 

Term Dates 2023/2024 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023  

Autumn 1 Tues 5 Sep – Fri 20th Oct 

Half Term Mon 23rd Oct – Fri 27th Oct 

Autumn 2 Mon 30th Oct – Wed 20th Dec (Early finish) 

INSET Fri 1st Sep  

INSET  Mon 4th Sep 

Occasional Day Fri 1st Dec  

 

Spring Term 2024  

Spring 1 Fri 5th Jan – Fri 16th Feb 

Half Term Mon 19th Feb – Fri 23rd Feb 

Spring 2 Mon 26th Feb – Thu 28th Mar (Early finish) 

INSET Thu 4th Jan 

 

Summer Term 2024  

Summer 1 Tue 16th Apr – Fri 24th May 

Half Term Mon 27th May – Fri 31st May 

Summer 2 Tues 4th Jun – Tue 23rd July (Early finish) 

INSET Mon 15th Apr  

INSET Mon 3rd June  

Transition Day Thu 11th July  

Bank Holiday Mon 6th May 
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